Auburn Dog Trot 2014
5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 17, 2014

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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1
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5K Overall

Name

Matt Carrell

Ty Hammerstrom
John Colvard
Kevin Zirger
Emily VanValkenburg
Kiana Harris
Sonia Hernandez
Shannon Thomas
Kelly Bierwirth
Ryan Johnson

Michelle Braunschweig

Mark Braunschweig
Devin Sherlock
Lindsey Jamieson
Bonnie Conley
Ray Wheeler
Traci Garrett
Larry Diep

Kelly Sanchez
Lauren Tenet
Joyce Astell
Monika Larson
Greg Larson
Katie Chalmers
Dan Wendt

Matt Conley
Helen Myrick
Karen Criddle
Kendall Reingold
Mark Simon

Juan Alvarez
Tessa Higgins
Kirstie Higgins
Michelle Wyss
Kathleen Colvard
Sergey Soubotchev
Kelly Sas

Jon Breiling

Dan Connors
Valerie Hitch
Maria Gonzalez
Jeffrey Clouser
Michelle DeGrand
Jennifer Clouser
Tyler Cushing
Ben Lobaugh
Laura Morrow
Meredith Russian
Joshua Udd

Zach Lambert
Steven Fair
Jenny Fair

Cathy Tinney
Charles Sas
Kathleen Woodard
Allyson LaRosa-Flick
Steve Flick
Penny Swanson
Steph Steed
Alisha Wallis
Reyal Truesdail

Dog
Lucy
Scrappy
Sophie
Lilly
Charlie
Hughie
Jimmy
Boom
Rogue
Milo
Cillian
Cillian
Roscoe
Roscoe
Bentley
NO DOG
Stella
Blaze
Molly
Heidi
Sadie
Ridley
Nash
Kenzie
Lola
Hannah
Sheeva
Kevin
Kevin
NO DOG
Sallee
Dexter
Dexter
Lily

NO DOG
Stanley
Tao

Boo

lzzy
Johnny Cash
Kerry
Sisko
Jazz
Sisko
NO DOG
Bella
Murphy
Captain
Zeus
Anali
Nala
Nala
Denny B.
NO DOG
Blu
Oliver

Bud Lite
Pepper
Chief
Tyke

Bib No
531
419
509
506
545
546
275
285
293
276
251
252
544
543
268
464
491
266
472
324
263
326
469
281
428
533
460
457
456
465
368
453
454
516
510
327
484
423
435
518
476
262
333
261
389
535
403
534
280
446
547
490
404
408
264
463
551
393
201
507
294
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Age
28
15
52
49

9
13
25
28
27
26
42
47
30
25
45
52
50
31
44
13
57
37
67
30
31
33
62
52
19
43
39
30
60
34
54
33
20
41
39
31
13
37
33
43
13
28
45
31
32
35
37
37
55
60
49
24
26
60
29
26
29

Age Group
1/103 20-35
1/1313-19
1/103 36-54
2/103 36-54
1/59-12
2/1313-19
2/103 20-35
3/103 20-35
4/103 20-35
5/103 20-35
3/103 36-54
4/103 36-54
6/103 20-35
7/103 20-35
5/103 36-54
6/103 36-54
7/103 36-54
8/103 20-35
8/103 36-54
3/1313-19
1/29 55-99
9/103 36-54
2/29 55-99
9/103 20-35
10/103 20-35
11/103 20-35
3/29 55-99
10/103 36-54
4/1313-19
11/103 36-54
12/103 36-54
12/103 20-35
4/29 55-99
13/103 20-35
13/103 36-54
14/103 20-35
15/103 20-35
14/103 36-54
15/103 36-54
16/103 20-35
5/13 13-19
16/103 36-54
17/103 20-35
17/103 36-54
6/13 13-19
18/103 20-35
18/103 36-54
19/103 20-35
20/103 20-35
21/103 20-35
19/103 36-54
20/103 36-54
5/29 55-99
6/29 55-99
21/103 36-54
22/103 20-35
23/103 20-35
7/29 55-99
24/103 20-35
25/103 20-35
26/103 20-35

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:20:36.1 0:20:37.4 0:00:01.2
0:21:35.4 0:21:36.6 0:00:01.2
0:21:38.8 0:21:42.9 0:00:04.1
0:24:03.7 0:24:09.2 0:00:05.5
0:24:111 0:24:12.4 0:00:01.2
0:24:34.1 0:24:54.7 0:00:20.5
0:24:44.0 0:25:06.6 0:00:22.6
0:25:06.5 0:25:29.8 0:00:23.2
0:25:06.7 0:25:14.2 0:00:07.4
0:25:19.5 0:25:52.5 0:00:32.9
0:25:22.2 0:25:50.4 0:00:28.2
0:25:22.6 0:25:50.9 0:00:28.3
0:25:55.0 0:26:16.2 0:00:21.1
0:25:55.8 0:26:16.9 0:00:21.1
0:25:59.3 0:26:07.1 0:00:07.7
0:26:12.1 0:26:58.6 0:00:46.5
0:26:27.8 0:26:44.5 0:00:16.6
0:26:37.2 0:26:48.2 0:00:10.9
0:27:30.1 0:27:49.2 0:00:19.1
0:27:32.8 0:27:41.7 0:00:08.9
0:27:53.1 0:28:20.8 0:00:27.7
0:28:10.7 0:28:38.1 0:00:27.3
0:28:11.2 0:28:38.4 0:00:27.1
0:28:25.7 0:28:29.4 0:00:03.6
0:28:54.2 0:29:30.4 0:00:36.2
0:29:04.7 0:29:13.4 0:00:08.7
0:29:28.4 0:29:31.1 0:00:02.7
0:30:09.4 0:39:11.9 0:09:02.5
0:30:09.5 0:39:11.4 0:09:01.8
0:30:37.0 0:32:42.7 0:02:05.7
0:30:58.9 0:31:25.7 0:00:26.7
0:30:59.7 0:32:44.9 0:01:45.2
0:31:00.2 0:32:45.9 0:01:45.7
0:31:13.8 0:33:53.7 0:02:39.8
0:31:45.0 0:31:48.3 0:00:03.3
0:32:03.5 0:32:48.8 0:00:45.2
0:32:26.6 0:33:38.1 0:01:11.4
0:32:35.9 0:33:13.4 0:00:37.5
0:32:42.5 0:33:54.2 0:01:11.7
0:32:44.8 0:33:26.4 0:00:41.5
0:32:52.3 0:32:57.5 0:00:05.1
0:32:58.7 0:33:13.9 0:00:15.2
0:33:04.9 0:35:27.7 0:02:22.7
0:33:05.2 0:33:19.4 0:00:14.1
0:33:11.3 0:33:24.3 0:00:12.9
0:33:13.4 0:36:32.6 0:03:19.2
0:33:17.1 0:35:17.7 0:02:00.5
0:33:21.8 0:36:41.2 0:03:19.4
0:33:32.1 0:33:43.9 0:00:11.8
0:34:13.7 0:35:49.9 0:01:36.2
0:34:18.7 0:34:36.6 0:00:17.8
0:34:20.3 0:34:36.6 0:00:16.2
0:34:44.7 0:35:00.4 0:00:15.6
0:34:59.1 0:36:10.6 0:01:11.4
0:35:04.3 0:36:01.4 0:00:57.1
0:35:08.9 0:35:34.6 0:00:25.7
0:35:09.8 0:35:35.1 0:00:25.2
0:35:11.7 0:35:14.9 0:00:03.2
0:35:14.3 0:36:08.8 0:00:54.5
0:35:18.3 0:37:31.4 0:02:13.1
0:35:19.7 0:35:45.8 0:00:26.1

Pace
6:39/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:19/M
9:23/M
9:30/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:53/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:04/M
10:15/M
10:20/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:49/M
11:02/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:12/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
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Place
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

5K Overall

Name

Stephanie Midiano
Heather Zabrowski
Kelli Clawson
Denise LaFrenier
Dori Ost

Brian Warhol
Tamye Chomik
Natasha Chomik
Kara Barnett
Michelle Breiling
Matt Higdon

Aline Golden
Laura Higdon
Heather Lambert
Marletta Morris
Carissa Bazan
Carly Truesdail
Mark Morse
Lindsey Ortega
JC Ortega

Ryan Connery
Kayla Dodge
Christina Sher
Holly Raynor
Brian Shen

Ami Raynor
Alissa Atrz
Michelle Williams
Kyler Fine

Hayley Rossi
Bobbie Foote
Tammy Bjorkman
Erica Buege

Suzy Peppard
Regina Hauptmann
John Pinsker
Amy Delaney
Markisa Griffin
Craig Russell
Jana Guffey

Carol Conklim
Theresa Vichich-Weber
Shawna Dazey
Lance Baker
Angelitta Fernandez-Baker
Gabriella Myrick-Alvarez
Leslie Myrick
Pamela Woods
Taylor Graham

Jill McDougall
Kari Graham
Michelle Bell
Bardee Gronotte
Pam Sanderson
Tim Hitch

Jessica Hitch
Johan Sperling
Alisha Sperling
Christina Adamson
Kialani Crippen
John Peca-Medlin
Luz Tanedo
Megan Lewis
Rowena Little
Michele Gregg
David Gregg
Linda Hankemeier
Kris Dansereau
Garrett Paine

Dog
Eva
Lady
Buddy
Callie
KC
Cooper
Rocky
Cooper
Ringo
Bo
Blitz
Rikka
Blitz
Anali
NO DOG
Reina
Miso
Miso
Diego!
Denver

Patch
Teddy
Jax

Kilty
Chloe
Callie
Callie
Indy
Bailey & Nestle
N/A
Harper
NO DOG
Mac
Scooter

Nelson
Nelson
Dottie
Scarlett
Bella
Hector
Aria
Sallee
Sallee
Reno
Cash
Angel
Grizz
Moomba
NO DOG
Maddy
Johnny Cash
none
Samantha
Samantha
Tickle
Tickle
Bogart
Mimi
June

Milo and Chloe
Baxter
Baxter
Bandit
Max

Bib No
537
395
466
497
492
318
315
316
287
330
475
425
474
447
398
397
295
309
385
386
525
267
351
283
530
312
320
498
499
512
495
253
413
450
305
306
520
529
478
362
420
527
284
338
337
369
367
341
433
432
481
439
504
503
521
517
390
391
515
514
314
555
313
412
296
297
414
399
550
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Age
26
25
46
59
46
24
46
23
35
44
12
23
45
37
50
28
26
27
28
28

0
25
25
25
23
54
28
55
15
28
49
26
24
50
46
65
37
45
28
27
53
46
37
30
29

6
45
46
18
42
45
45
51
56
33
30
38
36
15
16
30
43
31
52
27
30
49
60
24

Age Group
27/103 20-35

28/103 20-35
22/103 36-54
8/29 55-99
23/103 36-54
29/103 20-35
24/103 36-54
30/103 20-35
31/103 20-35
25/103 36-54
2/59-12
32/103 20-35
26/103 36-54
27/103 36-54
28/103 36-54
33/103 20-35
34/103 20-35
35/103 20-35
36/103 20-35
37/103 20-35
1/40-0
38/103 20-35
39/103 20-35
40/103 20-35
41/103 20-35
29/103 36-54
42/103 20-35
9/29 55-99
7/1313-19
43/103 20-35
30/103 36-54
44/103 20-35
45/103 20-35
31/103 36-54
32/103 36-54
10/29 55-99
33/103 36-54
34/103 36-54
46/103 20-35
47/103 20-35
35/103 36-54
36/103 36-54
37/103 36-54
48/103 20-35
49/103 20-35
1/41-8
38/103 36-54
39/103 36-54
8/13 13-19
40/103 36-54
41/103 36-54
42/103 36-54
43/103 36-54
11/29 55-99
50/103 20-35
51/103 20-35
44/103 36-54
45/103 36-54
9/13 13-19
10/13 13-19
52/103 20-35
46/103 36-54
53/103 20-35
47/103 36-54
54/103 20-35
55/103 20-35
48/103 36-54
12/29 55-99
56/103 20-35

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:35:33.8 0:36:42.0 0:01:08.1
0:35:49.7 0:37:18.4 0:01:28.7
0:35:55.2 0:37:41.9 0:01:46.7
0:36:01.3 0:36:39.9 0:00:38.6
0:36:04.2 0:36:37.7 0:00:33.5
0:36:04.8 0:37:03.1 0:00:58.2
0:36:10.2 0:37:03.7 0:00:53.5
0:36:13.7 0:37:06.9 0:00:53.2
0:36:15.5 0:36:31.6 0:00:16.1
0:36:31.3 0:37:11.2 0:00:39.9
0:36:45.9 0:37:43.7 0:00:57.7
0:36:46.4 0:40:18.9 0:03:32.4
0:36:48.5 0:37:43.5 0:00:54.9
0:36:50.7 0:38:30.4 0:01:39.7
0:36:55.0 0:37:59.1 0:01:04.1
0:36:56.3 0:37:59.1 0:01:02.7
0:37:03.1 0:37:28.4 0:00:25.3
0:37:03.1 0:37:28.3 0:00:25.1
0:37:20.2 0:39:35.4 0:02:15.1
0:37:20.5 0:39:35.8 0:02:15.2
0:37:35.8 0:39:58.2 0:02:22.4
0:37:36.7 0:40:12.9 0:02:36.2
0:37:50.6 0:40:34.8 0:02:44.1
0:37:50.9 0:39:14.7 0:01:28.7
0:37:51.5 0:40:34.4 0:02:42.9
0:37:54.3 0:39:13.2 0:01:18.9
0:37:54.4 0:38:27.3 0:00:32.9
0:37:57.7 0:38:40.1 0:00:42.4
0:38:00.8 0:38:39.9 0:00:39.1
0:38:02.4 0:38:15.9 0:00:13.5
0:38:12.4 0:40:31.7 0:02:19.2
0:39:13.2 0:41:17.5 0:02:04.2
0:39:20.2 0:41:16.1 0:01:55.8
0:39:32.0 0:39:36.4 0:00:04.4
0:39:39.9 0:42:12.5 0:02:32.5
0:39:41.5 0:42:13.7 0:02:32.2
0:39:43.3 0:39:54.9 0:00:11.5
0:39:46.6 0:40:16.7 0:00:30.1
0:40:05.1 0:42:03.1 0:01:57.9
0:40:06.9 0:42:02.4 0:01:55.4
0:40:08.3 0:41:24 1 0:01:15.7
0:40:11.1 0:42:16.6 0:02:05.5
0:40:29.0 0:40:54.9 0:00:25.9
0:40:30.6 0:44:59.3 0:04:28.7
0:41:05.1 0:45:34.7 0:04:29.5
0:41:05.1 0:41:32.9 0:00:27.7
0:41:06.8 0:41:34.3 0:00:27.5
0:41:25.8 0:41:56.7 0:00:30.8
0:42:13.4 0:43:44.7 0:01:31.2
0:42:14.0 0:43:45.5 0:01:31.4
0:42:14.3 0:43:44.8 0:01:30.5
0:42:27.0 0:47:54.2 0:05:27.1
0:42:28.3 0:44:33.4 0:02:05.1
0:42:29.7 0:44:33.4 0:02:03.6
0:42:37.9 0:44:29.7 0:01:51.7
0:42:39.0 0:44:29.9 0:01:50.8
0:42:46.5 0:43:29.1 0:00:42.6
0:42:48.3 0:43:29.1 0:00:40.7
0:43:07.2 0:43:16.9 0:00:09.7
0:43:07.6 0:43:17.5 0:00:09.9
0:43:20.8 0:45:48.2 0:02:27.4
0:43:21.3 0:46:36.5 0:03:15.1
0:43:21.5 0:45:47.2 0:02:25.7
0:43:24.2 0:46:35.9 0:03:11.7
0:43:53.0 0:44:37.6 0:00:44.6
0:43:55.0 0:44:38.4 0:00:43.4
0:44:10.1 0:44:21.4 0:00:11.2
0:44:12.3 0:44:22.7 0:00:10.4
0:45:24.9 0:50:38.5 0:05:13.5

Pace
11:28/M
11:33/M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:47/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:19/M
12:39/M
12:41/M
12:45/M
12:47/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
12:57/M
12:58/M
13:04/M
13:04/M
13:15/M
13:15/M
13:15/M
13:22/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:42/M
13:42/M
13:42/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
14:00/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:39/M
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Place
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

5K Overall

Name

Cancce Herman
Amanda Kolb
Jennifer Worsley
Unknown Part # 434
Krystle Meagor
Cain Frye
Jennifer Frye
Marc Nagel

Isaac Frye

Cathy Zak

Amber Carte

Lisa Tollefson
Preston Champion
David Tollefson
Stephanie Champion
Christina Connery
David Worsley
Sara Sas

Angel Sas

Mike Griffin

Kim Gubbe
Tamara Lee

Sally Lockhart
Linda Christensen
Tim Fairley
Jacqueline Lynch-Taylor
Brian Isaman
Ashly Dale

Lori Dale

Erin Wilson

Lisa Hillard

Mark Thompson
Emma Knowles
Olga Gonzalez
Stephanie Schaewe
Chevie Susko
Katie Johnson
Savanna Stephan-Borer
Alyssa Ingham
Bev Stevens
Analise Moats
Caitlynn Johnson
Amy Pearsall
Randy Goodson
Keely Mccloskey
Britt Haak

Julia Cain

Desiree Perry
Leslie Perry

Jane Range

Allen Range
Scharon Midiano
Chris Chesak
Julia McAfee
Tiffany Grybas
Laurie Kelly

Jeff Kelly
Margarita Gonzalez
Marcy Ralph

Les Blondo

Holly See

Curtis Ralph
Leslie Elkins

Eric Elkins

Kalie Lightner
Donelyn Casad
Sarah Carney
Trenton Lammers
Brenda Lammers

Dog
Sayurri
Sayuri
Lola

Bullet
Shelby
Harley
Blu
Shelby
Zoe
Angel
NO DOG
Cooper
NO DOG
Cooper

Lola
NO DOG

Remy
Moxie

Elly
Humphrey

Biscuit & Booger
Biff
Tucker
Tucker
Shamus
Gracie Lynn
Cuda
Bella
Iniaki
Belle
Wolfger
Ladybird
Levi

Levi
Harley
Stella
Rock It
Rory
Amos
Dixie
Sadie Mae
Maximus
Rouge
Dixie Doo
Henry
Mabel
Bandit
Amos
Minah
Jade
Daisy
Sadie
Maya
Star
Bridgette
Bridgette
Darby
Alice
Max
Wilson
Tropper
Jersey
Dexter
Widget

Bib No
548
549
359
434
511
502
358
353
480
352
274
401
329
402
328
524
360
519
409
528
482
357
513
473
523
410
411
317
319
258
273
270
377
486
379
458
459
429
430
392
487
354
299
272
489
508
532
308
307
406
407
540
505
405
538
382
384
477
342
501
500
343
387
388
467
468
554
371
372
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Age
35
37
32

29
10
33
46
41
48
37
32
7
50
36
44
38
27
52
44
49
52
40
64
53
41
36
23
49
33
46
53
8
44
37
27
23
21
20
60
30
24
37
59
34
27
26
15
45
45
51
57
51
47
28
57
57
30
43
59
55
46
51
50
21
67
33
29
50

Age Group
57/103 20-35
49/103 36-54
58/103 20-35

2/40-0
59/103 20-35
3/59-12
60/103 20-35
50/103 36-54
51/103 36-54
52/103 36-54
53/103 36-54
61/103 20-35
2/41-8
54/103 36-54
55/103 36-54
56/103 36-54
57/103 36-54
62/103 20-35
58/103 36-54
59/103 36-54
60/103 36-54
61/103 36-54
62/103 36-54

13/29 55-99
63/103 36-54
64/103 36-54
65/103 36-54
63/103 20-35
66/103 36-54
64/103 20-35
67/103 36-54
68/103 36-54

3/41-8
69/103 36-54
70/103 36-54
65/103 20-35
66/103 20-35
67/103 20-35
68/103 20-35

14/29 55-99
69/103 20-35
70/103 20-35
71/103 36-54

15/29 55-99
71/103 20-35
72/103 20-35
73/103 20-35

11/1313-19
72/103 36-54
73/103 36-54
74/103 36-54

16/29 55-99
75/103 36-54
76/103 36-54
74/103 20-35

17/29 55-99

18/29 55-99
75/103 20-35
77/103 36-54

19/29 55-99

20/29 55-99
78/103 36-54
79/103 36-54
80/103 36-54
76/103 20-35

21/29 55-99
77/103 20-35
78/103 20-35
81/103 36-54

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:45:29.7 0:50:43.4 0:05:13.7
0:45:29.7 0:50:43.2 0:05:13.5
0:45:34.5 0:47:23.7 0:01:49.2
0:45:39.9 0:46:32.2 0:00:52.2
0:45:41.2 0:49:18.5 0:03:37.2
0:46:01.6 0:47:54.3 0:01:52.7
0:46:04.3 0:47:58.2 0:01:53.8
0:46:07.3 0:47:09.5 0:01:02.1
0:46:08.0 0:48:03.2 0:01:55.2
0:46:08.1 0:47:09.5 0:01:01.3
0:46:24.7 0:47:43.2 0:01:18.5
0:46:42.6 0:49:54.4 0:03:11.7
0:46:43.0 0:47:58.2 0:01:15.2
0:46:44.4 0:49:56.1 0:03:11.7
0:46:46.5 0:47:59.2 0:01:12.7
0:46:53.6 0:49:16.3 0:02:22.6
0:46:54.3 0:48:43.2 0:01:48.8
0:46:58.9 0:49:20.1 0:02:21.1
0:47:04.0 0:49:21.7 0:02:17.7
0:47:15.3 0:48:44.7 0:01:29.4
0:47:44.1 0:50:39.4 0:02:55.2
0:48:13.2 0:50:14.7 0:02:01.5
0:48:39.4 0:50:26.4 0:01:46.9
0:48:46.9 0:50:27.2 0:01:40.2
0:48:50.6 0:51:13.1 0:02:22.5
0:48:53.4 0:52:47.7 0:03:54.3
0:48:53.6 0:52:48.6 0:03:54.9
0:49:59.1 0:53:27.7 0:03:28.5
0:49:59.5 0:53:27.2 0:03:27.7
0:50:51.1 0:54:35.4 0:03:44.2
0:50:54.0 0:54:37.2 0:03:43.2
0:50:58.2 0:52:00.4 0:01:02.1
0:50:59.7 0:52:00.2 0:01:00.5
0:51:40.3 0:51:43.0 0:00:02.6
0:51:44.7 0:52:53.4 0:01:08.7
0:51:59.8 0:55:20.7 0:03:20.9
0:52:00.4 0:55:19.2 0:03:18.7
0:52:33.4 0:53:31.8 0:00:58.4
0:52:34.8 0:53:32.4 0:00:57.6
0:52:49.2 0:54:24.2 0:01:34.9
0:52:51.9 0:55:03.2 0:02:11.2
0:52:53.9 0:53:24.2 0:00:30.2
0:52:59.3 0:56:35.4 0:03:36.1
0:53:10.5 0:55:56.7 0:02:46.2
0:53:16.1 0:54:49.4 0:01:33.2
0:53:17.6 0:54:56.3 0:01:38.6
0:53:20.2 0:54:56.2 0:01:35.9
0:53:41.8 0:55:01.2 0:01:19.3
0:53:46.3 0:55:01.5 0:01:15.2
0:54:01.6 0:54:33.3 0:00:31.7
0:54:02.4 0:54:33.3 0:00:30.8
0:55:10.5 0:56:27.2 0:01:16.7
0:55:31.8 0:56:49.7 0:01:17.8
0:55:41.2 0:56:52.9 0:01:11.7
0:55:53.0 0:56:59.7 0:01:06.7
0:55:53.7 0:56:32.2 0:00:38.4
0:55:56.2 0:56:32.4 0:00:36.1
0:56:12.2 0:56:17.4 0:00:05.2
0:56:36.8 0:58:24.3 0:01:47.5
0:56:43.0 0:59:18.7 0:02:35.7
0:56:43.1 0:59:17.1 0:02:33.9
0:56:47.8 0:58:26.1 0:01:38.2
0:56:56.3 0:58:21.7 0:01:25.3
0:57:09.0 0:58:21.5 0:01:12.5
0:57:12.7 0:59:11.2 0:01:58.5
0:57:13.5 0:59:12.2 0:01:58.7
0:57:16.9 0:59:37.9 0:02:20.9
0:57:23.3 1:00:13.7 0:02:50.3
0:57:31.9 1:00:26.3 0:02:54.4

Pace
14:40/M
14:40/M
14:42/M
14:44/M
14:44/M
14:51/M
14:52/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:58/M
15:04/M
15:04/M
15:05/M
15:05/M
15:07/M
15:08/M
15:09/M
15:11/M
15:15/M
15:24/M
15:33/M
15:42/M
15:44/M
15:45/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:24/M
16:25/M
16:26/M
16:27/M
16:40/M
16:41/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
16:57/M
16:57/M
17:02/M
17:03/M
17:04/M
17:05/M
17:09/M
17:11/M
17:11/M
17:12/M
17:19/M
17:21/M
17:25/M
17:26/M
17:48/M
17:55/M
17:58/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:03/M
18:08/M
18:15/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:19/M
18:22/M
18:26/M
18:27/M
18:27/M
18:28/M
18:31/M
18:33/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

5K Overall

Name

Kit Mayfield
Cynthia Chabot
Indira Mehta

Jeff Schaewe
Thomas Weber
Breanna Schaewe
Brendan Schaewe
Karen Sacco
Abbey Lammers
Tricia Cepeda
Kaitlyn Cepeda
Candice Smith
Kady Davidson
Danielle Hadsall
Kaydence Glines
Chris Glines
Aaron Jaeggi
Crystal Jaeggi
Rebecca Breckenridge
Kimberly Keys
Nancy Iserman
Stephanie Walls
Carmel Lampson
Jessica Iserman
Janee McQuiston
Deborah Lynn Wiley
Joell Nylund

Jeff Nylund

Nick Singh

Lora Singh

James Wilhoit
Catherine Goddard
Shelley McClellan
Andrea Moss
David Levens
Ronda Levens
Gordon Conger
Tawni Crossan
Laurie Langlois
Wes Vradenburg
Amy Randall-Vradenburg
Sarah Knapp
Akira Wallace
Mallory Goddard
Rebecca Piper
Unknown Partic. 553
Andrea Hoover
Brandi Bielefeld
Brittany Gerhart
Trisha Doepel
Patrick Levens
William Harris
Unknown Partic. 552
Kathleen Lynch
Traci Weber

Julie McCoy
Glenn Sandt
Lance Pygott
Joseph Hackman
Bryant Lampano
Alaina Wendt
Deanna W hite

Dog
Mia
MIA
Jessie
Belle
Rhett
Belle
Belle
Mika
Dexter
Sonic
Sonic
Pan
Axel
Dante
Pixie
Pixie
Cassie
Cassie
Tank
Toby Z.
Ruby
Lily
Annie
Ruby
W ookie & Kabookie
Khalil
Cookie
Harley
Raider
Raider
Oakley
Beau
Gracie
Murphy
Bonnie
Clyde
Sadie
Rex & The Mighty Thor

Tank

Tank

Shelby

Rana

Fergus

Tank & Radar

Nala
Geppeddo
Rosie
Ruby
Rosie
Chiko

Cooper

Kaya

Carhart & Buster
Luna

Lily

Jasmine

Captain

Stella

Koda

Bib No

442
436
556
380
526
381
383
334
370
437
438
485
494
493
374
373
415
416
269
336
471
479
536
470
282
288
418
417
340
339
443
310
496
488
558
557
396
422
539
541
542
522
344
311
366
563
355
356
289
394
290
335
5562
325
292
256
260
278
279
426
427
431
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Age

57
56
45
41
64
11
7
52
30
44
20
26
18
25
11
44
28
28
32
37
65
37
36
33
36
55
44
52
34
35
61
49
55
43
48
39
49
24
49
25
45
25
23
18
31

44
39
26
25
26
51

33
33
32
28
67
26
24
29
49

Age Group
22/29 55-99

23/29 55-99
82/103 36-54
83/103 36-54

24/29 55-99

4/59-12
4/41-8
84/103 36-54
79/103 20-35
85/103 36-54
80/103 20-35
81/103 20-35

12/13 13-19

82/103 20-35
5/59-12
86/103 36-54
83/103 20-35
84/103 20-35
85/103 20-35
87/103 36-54

25/29 55-99
88/103 36-54
89/103 36-54
86/103 20-35
90/103 36-54

26/29 55-99
91/103 36-54
92/103 36-54
87/103 20-35
88/103 20-35

27/29 55-99
93/103 36-54

28/29 55-99
94/103 36-54
95/103 36-54
96/103 36-54
97/103 36-54
89/103 20-35
98/103 36-54
90/103 20-35
99/103 36-54
91/103 20-35
92/103 20-35

13/13 13-19
93/103 20-35

3/40-0
100/103 36-54
101/103 36-54
94/103 20-35
95/103 20-35
96/103 20-35
102/103 36-54

4/40-0
97/103 20-35
98/103 20-35
99/103 20-35
100/103 20-35

29/29 55-99
101/103 20-35
102/103 20-35
103/103 20-35
103/103 36-54

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:58:12.5 1:04:13.8 0:06:01.2
0:58:12.9 1:04:14.7 0:06:01.8
0:59:44.2 1:04:25.2 0:04:41.0
0:59:46.8 1:00:56.3 0:01:09.5
0:59:47.0 1:01:16.2 0:01:29.2
0:59:47.0 1:00:56.2 0:01:09.2
0:59:50.0 1:00:58.2 0:01:08.1
0:59:52.5 1:01:29.7 0:01:37.2
1:00:13.9 1:00:13.9
1:00:18.7 1:02:34.4 0:02:15.7
1:00:19.0 1:02:35.4 0:02:16.4
1:00:27.3 1:01:48.5 0:01:21.2
1:00:28.5 1:01:48.7 0:01:20.2
1:00:33.0 1:01:50.4 0:01:17.3
1:00:37.8 1:03:26.3 0:02:48.5
1:00:48.9 1:03:35.7 0:02:46.8
1:00:49.7 1:04:25.2 0:03:35.5
1:00:54.3 1:04:24.5 0:03:30.1
1:01:07.6 1:04:33.2 0:03:25.6
1:01:27.1 1:04:28.2 0:03:01.1
1:01:36.0 1:04:51.2 0:03:15.2
1:01:36.5 1:04:53.8 0:03:17.3
1:01:36.6 1:04:51.5 0:03:14.8
1:01:40.2 1:04:53.6 0:03:13.4
1:02:15.0 1:07:01.2 0:04:46.2
1:02:19.8 1:07:01.5 0:04:41.7
1:03:30.8 1:08:13.2 0:04:42.4
1:03:33.5 1:08:11.8 0:04:38.2
1:03:38.0 1:04:57.3 0:01:19.2
1:03:39.4 1:04:58.1 0:01:18.7
1:04:21.4 1:05:27.5 0:01:06.1
1:04:30.7 1:07:07.4 0:02:36.7
1:04:39.0 1:08:10.2 0:03:31.1
1:04:40.1 1:08:09.6 0:03:29.5
1:04:45.1 1:14:03.5 0:09:18.3
1:04:45.6 1:14:03.8 0:09:18.1
1:05:06.6 1:08:41.1 0:03:34.5
1:05:39.8 1:06:56.1 0:01:16.2
1:06:23.8 1:08:35.6 0:02:11.8
1:06:25.7 1:08:37.5 0:02:11.7
1:06:34.6 1:08:47.5 0:02:12.8
1:06:44.4 1:10:23.6 0:03:39.2
1:06:46.2 1:10:25.6 0:03:39.4
1:07:07.4 1:07:07.4
1:08:43.8 1:10:28.2 0:01:44.4
1:08:46.7 1:10:28.4 0:01:41.7
1:10:02.8 1:12:34.1 0:02:31.3
1:10:11.8 1:12:41.2 0:02:29.4
1:10:14.4 1:13:55.6 0:03:41.2
1:10:15.4 1:13:56.9 0:03:41.4
1:10:18.9 1:14:00.3 0:03:41.4
1:11:02.6 1:12:08.1 0:01:05.4
1:11:09.6 1:12:09.5 0:00:59.9
1:13:44.3 1:14:38.5 0:00:54.1
1:13:48.0 1:14:37.6 0:00:49.6
1:16:59.1 1:19:49.6 0:02:50.5
1:17:00.5 1:19:47.8 0:02:47.2
1:17:.02.4 1:19:56.6 0:02:54.2
1:17:17.6 1:20:07.8 0:02:50.1
1:26:00.3 1:29:31.0 0:03:30.6
1:28:57.8 1:29:38.0 0:00:40.1
1:33:20.3 1:33:20.3

Pace
18:46/M
18:46/M
19:16/M
19:17/M
19:17/M
19:17/M
19:18/M
19:19/M
19:25/M
19:27/M
19:27/M
19:30/M
19:30/M
19:32/M
19:33/M
19:37/M
19:37/M
19:39/M
19:43/M
19:49/M
19:52/M
19:52/M
19:52/M
19:54/M
20:05/'M
20:06/M
20:29/M
20:30/M
20:32/M
20:32/M
20:45/M
20:48/'M
20:51/M
20:52/M
20:53/'M
20:53/'M
21:00/M
21:11/M
21:25M
21:25M
21:28/'M
21:32/M
21:32/M
21:39/'M
22:10/M
22:11/M
22:35/M
22:38/'M
22:39/'M
22:40M
22:41/M
22:55/M
22:57/M
23:47M
23:48/'M
24:50/M
24:50/M
24:51/M
24:56/M
27:45M
28:42/M
30:06/M



Auburn Dog Trot 2014

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 17, 2014

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

AWM

Place

A WN

Place

abhwmMN

Place
1

ONO O A~ WN

Name

Name

Ryan Connery
Unknown Part # 434
Unknown Partic. 553
Unknown Partic. 552

Name

Gabriella Myrick-Alvarez
Preston Champion
Emma Knowles
Brendan Schaewe

Name

Emily VanValkenburg
Matt Higdon

Cain Frye

Breanna Schaewe
Kaydence Glines

Name

Ty Hammerstrom
Kiana Harris
Lauren Tenet
Kendall Reingold
Maria Gonzalez
Tyler Cushing
Kyler Fine

Taylor Graham
Christina Adamson
Kialani Crippen
Desiree Perry
Kady Davidson
Mallory Goddard

Name

Matt Carrell
Sonia Hernandez
Shannon Thomas
Kelly Bierwirth
Ryan Johnson
Devin Sherlock
Lindsey Jamieson
Larry Diep

5K Age Group

Dog

E

Dog
Sallee
Cooper
Bella
Belle

Dog
Charlie
Blitz
Shelby
Belle
Pixie

Dog
Scrappy
Hughie
Heidi
Kevin
Kerry
NO DOG
Callie
Cash
Tickle
Tickle
Rouge
Axel
Fergus

Dog
Lucy
Jimmy
Boom
Rogue
Milo
Roscoe
Roscoe
Blaze

Bib No

g

Age Unknown
BibNo Age
525 0
434
553
552

Male 1 to 8
BibNo Age
369 6
329 7
377 8
383 7

Tween 9 to 12

Bib No Age
545 9
475 12
502 10
381 11
374 11

Teen 13 to 19

Bib No Age
419 15
546 13
324 13
456 19
476 13
389 13
499 15
433 18
515 15
514 16
308 15
494 18
311 18

Adult 120 to 35

Bib No Age
531 28
275 25
285 28
293 27
276 26
544 30
543 25
266 31
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Overall

Overall
82
134
245
252

Overall
107
143
163
206

Overall
5
72
136
205
214

Overall
2
6

20
29
41
45
90
110
120
121
178
212
243

Overall

—_

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:37:35.8
0:45:39.9
1:08:46.7
1:11:09.6

Chip Time
0:41:05.1
0:46:43.0
0:50:59.7
0:59:50.0

Chip Time
0:24:11.1
0:36:45.9
0:46:01.6
0:59:47.0
1:00:37.8

Chip Time
0:21:35.4
0:24:34.1
0:27:32.8
0:30:09.5
0:32:52.3
0:33:11.3
0:38:00.8
0:42:13.4
0:43:07.2
0:43:07.6
0:53:41.8
1:00:28.5
1:07:07.4

Chip Time
0:20:36.1
0:24:44.0
0:25:06.5
0:25:06.7
0:25:19.5
0:25:55.0
0:25:55.8
0:26:37.2

Gun Time

Gun Time
0:39:58.2
0:46:32.2
1:10:28.4
1:12:09.5

Gun Time
0:41:32.9
0:47:58.2
0:52:00.2
1:00:58.2

Gun Time
0:24:12.4
0:37:43.7
0:47:54.3
1:00:56.2
1:03:26.3

Gun Time
0:21:36.6
0:24:54.7
0:27:41.7
0:39:11.4
0:32:57.5
0:33:24.3
0:38:39.9
0:43:44.7
0:43:16.9
0:43:17.5
0:55:01.2
1:01:48.7
1:07:07.4

Gun Time

0:20:37.4
0:25:06.6
0:25:29.8
0:25:14.2
0:25:52.5
0:26:16.2
0:26:16.9
0:26:48.2

Pace

Pace
12:07/M
14:44/M
22:11/M
22:57/M

Pace
13:15/M
15:04/M
16:27/M
19:18/M

Pace
7:48/M
11:51/M
14:51/M
19:17/M
19:33/M

Pace
6:58/M
7:55/M
8:53/M
9:44/M
10:36/M
10:42/M
12:15/M
13:37/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
17:19/M
19:30/M

21:39/M

Pace
6:39/M
7:59/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:10/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:35/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Katie Chalmers
Dan Wendt

Matt Conley
Tessa Higgins
Michelle Wyss
Sergey Soubotchev
Kelly Sas

Valerie Hitch
Michelle DeGrand
Ben Lobaugh
Meredith Russian
Joshua Udd

Zach Lambert
Allyson LaRosa-Flick
Steve Flick

Steph Steed
Alisha Wallis
Reyal Truesdail
Stephanie Midiano
Heather Zabrowski
Brian Warhol
Natasha Chomik
Kara Barnett
Aline Golden
Carissa Bazan
Carly Truesdail
Mark Morse
Lindsey Ortega
JC Ortega

Kayla Dodge
Christina Sher
Holly Raynor
Brian Shen

Alissa Atrz

Hayley Rossi
Tammy Bjorkman
Erica Buege

Craig Russell
Jana Guffey
Lance Baker

Angelitta Fernandez-Baker

Tim Hitch
Jessica Hitch
John Peca-Medlin
Megan Lewis
Michele Gregg
David Gregg
Garrett Paine
Cancce Herman
Jennifer Worsley
Krystle Meagor
Jennifer Frye
Lisa Tollefson
Sara Sas

Ashly Dale

Erin Wilson
Chevie Susko
Katie Johnson
Savanna Stephan-Borer
Alyssa Ingham
Analise Moats

5K Age Group

Dog
Kenzie
Lola
Hannah
Dexter
Lily
Stanley
Tao
Johnny Cash
Jazz
Bella
Captain
Zeus
Anali
Oliver

Pepper
Chief
Tyke
Eva
Lady
Cooper
Cooper
Ringo
Rikka
Reina
Miso
Miso
Diego!
Denver
Patch
Teddy
Jax

Chloe
Indy
N/A
Harper
Nelson
Nelson
Hector
Aria
Johnny Cash
none
Bogart
June
Baxter
Baxter

Sayurri
Lola
Bullet
Harley
NO DOG

Tucker
Shamus
Wolfger
Ladybird
Levi

Levi
Stella

Bib No
281
428
533
453
516
327
484
518
333
535
534
280
446
463
551
291
507
294
537
395
318
316
287
425
397
295
309
385
386
267
351
283
530
320
512
253
413
478
362
338
337
521
517
314
313
296
297
550
548
359
511
358
401
519
317
258
458
459
429
430
487
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Age
30
31
33
30
34
33
20
31
33
28
31
32
35
24
26
29
26
29
26
25
24
23
35
23
28
26
27
28
28
25
25
25
23
28
28
26
24
28
27
30
29
33
30
30
31
27
30
24
35
32
29
33
32
27
23
33
27
23
21
20
30

Overall
24
25
26
32
34
36
37
40
43
46
48
49
50
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
67
69
70
73
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
85
86
88
91
93
94
100
101
105
106
116
117
122
124
126
127
130
131
133
135
137
142
148
158
160
166
167
168
169
171

Chip Time
0:28:25.7
0:28:54.2

0:29:04.7
0:30:59.7
0:31:13.8
0:32:03.5
0:32:26.6
0:32:44.8
0:33:04.9

0:33:13.4
0:33:21.8
0:33:32.1

0:34:13.7
0:35:08.9

0:35:09.8
0:35:14.3

0:35:18.3

0:35:19.7
0:35:33.8
0:35:49.7
0:36:04.8
0:36:13.7
0:36:15.5
0:36:46.4
0:36:56.3

0:37:03.1

0:37:03.1

0:37:20.2

0:37:20.5
0:37:36.7
0:37:50.6
0:37:50.9
0:37:51.5
0:37:54.4
0:38:02.4
0:39:13.2
0:39:20.2
0:40:05.1

0:40:06.9
0:40:30.6
0:41:05.1

0:42:37.9
0:42:39.0
0:43:20.8
0:43:21.5
0:43:53.0
0:43:55.0
0:45:24.9
0:45:29.7
0:45:34.5
0:45:41.2
0:46:04.3
0:46:42.6
0:46:58.9
0:49:59.1

0:50:51.1

0:51:59.8
0:52:00.4
0:52:33.4
0:52:34.8
0:52:51.9

Gun Time

0:28:29.4
0:29:30.4
0:29:13.4
0:32:44.9
0:33:53.7
0:32:48.8
0:33:38.1
0:33:26.4
0:35:27.7
0:36:32.6
0:36:41.2
0:33:43.9
0:35:49.9
0:35:34.6
0:35:35.1
0:36:08.8
0:37:31.4
0:35:45.8
0:36:42.0
0:37:18.4
0:37:03.1
0:37:06.9
0:36:31.6
0:40:18.9
0:37:59.1
0:37:28.4
0:37:28.3
0:39:35.4
0:39:35.8
0:40:12.9
0:40:34.8
0:39:14.7
0:40:34.4
0:38:27.3
0:38:15.9
0:41:17.5
0:41:16.1
0:42:03.1
0:42:02.4
0:44:59.3
0:45:34.7
0:44:29.7
0:44:29.9
0:45:48.2
0:45:47.2
0:44:37.6
0:44:38.4
0:50:38.5
0:50:43.4
0:47:23.7
0:49:18.5
0:47:58.2
0:49:54.4
0:49:20.1
0:53:27.7
0:54:35.4
0:55:20.7
0:55:19.2
0:53:31.8
0:53:32.4
0:55:03.2

Pace

9:10/M

9:19/M

9:23/M

10:00/M
10:04/M
10:20/M
10:28/M
10:34/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:49/M
11:02/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:28/M
11:33/M
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:52/M
11:55/M
11:57/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:03/M
12:08/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:16/M
12:39/M
12:41/M
12:56/M
12:56/M
13:04/M
13:15/M
13:45/M
13:45/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
14:09/M
14:10/M
14:39/M
14:40/M
14:42/M
14:44/M
14:52/M
15:04/M
15:09/M
16:07/M
16:24/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
16:57/M
16:57/M
17:03/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

70  Caitlynn Johnson
71 Keely Mccloskey
72  Britt Haak
73  Julia Cain
74  Tiffany Grybas
75  Margarita Gonzalez
76  Kalie Lightner
77  Sarah Carney
78  Trenton Lammers
79  Abbey Lammers
80  Kaitlyn Cepeda
81 Candice Smith
82  Danielle Hadsall
83  Aaron Jaeggi
84  Crystal Jaeggi
85  Rebecca Breckenridge
86  Jessica Iserman
87  Nick Singh
88  Lora Singh
89  Tawni Crossan
90 Wes Vradenburg
91 Sarah Knapp
92  Akira Wallace
93  Rebecca Piper
94  Brittany Gerhart
95  Trisha Doepel
96  Patrick Levens
97  Kathleen Lynch
98  Traci Weber
99  Julie McCoy
100 Glenn Sandt
101 Joseph Hackman
102  Bryant Lampano
103  Alaina Wendt

Place Name

John Colvard
Kevin Zirger
Michelle Braunschweig
Mark Braunschweig
Bonnie Conley
Ray Wheeler

Traci Garrett

Kelly Sanchez
Monika Larson
Karen Criddle
Mark Simon

Juan Alvarez
Kathleen Colvard
Jon Breiling

Dan Connors
Jeffrey Clouser
Jennifer Clouser
Laura Morrow
Steven Fair

Jenny Fair
Kathleen Woodard
Kelli Clawson

Dori Ost
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5K Age Group

Dog

Rock It
Dixie
Sadie Mae
Maximus
Jade
Maya
Wilson
Jersey
Dexter
Dexter
Sonic

Pan

Dante
Cassie
Cassie
Tank
Ruby
Raider
Raider
Rex & The Mighty Thor
Tank
Shelby
Rana
Tank & Radar
Rosie
Ruby
Rosie
Cooper
Kaya
Carhart & Buster
Luna
Jasmine
Captain
Stella

Bib No
354
489
508
532
538
477
467
554
371
370
438
485
493
415
416
269
470
340
339
422
541
522
344
366
289
394
290
325
292
256
260
279
426
427

Age
24
34
27
26
28
30
21
33
29
30
20
26
25
28
28
32
33
34
35
24
25
25
23
31
26
25
26
33
33
32
28
26
24
29

Adult Il 36 to 54

Dog
Sophie
Lilly
Cillian
Cillian
Bentley
NO DOG
Stella
Molly
Ridley
Kevin
NO DOG
Sallee
NO DOG
Boo

Izzy
Sisko
Sisko
Murphy
Nala
Nala

Blu
Buddy
KC

Bib No
509
506
251
252
268
464
491
472
326
457
465
368
510
423
435
262
261
403
547
490
264
466
492
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Age
52
49
42
47
45
52
50
44
37
52
43
39
54
41
39
37
43
45
37
37
49
46
46

Overall
172
175
176
177
185
188
195
197
198
208
210
211
213
216
217
218
223
228
229
237
239
241
242
244
248
249
250
253
254
255
256
258
259
260

Overall
3
4
11
12
15
16
17
19

22
28
30
31
35
38
39
42
44
47
51
52
55
64
66

Chip Time
0:52:53.9
0:53:16.1
0:53:17.6
0:53:20.2
0:55:53.0
0:56:12.2
0:57:12.7
0:57:16.9
0:57:23.3
1:00:13.9

:00:19.0

:00:27.3

:00:33.0

:00:49.7

:00:54.3

:01:07.6

:01:40.2

:03:38.0

:03:39.4

:05:39.8

:06:25.7

:06:44.4

:06:46.2

:08:43.8

:10:14.4

:10:15.4

:10:18.9

:13:44.3

:13:48.0

:16:59.1

:17:00.5

17:17.6

1:26:00.3

1:28:57.8

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Chip Time
0:21:38.8
0:24:03.7
0:25:22.2

0:25:22.6
0:25:59.3

0:26:12.1

0:26:27.8
0:27:30.1

0:28:10.7
0:30:09.4
0:30:37.0

0:30:58.9
0:31:45.0
0:32:35.9
0:32:42.5
0:32:58.7
0:33:05.2
0:33:17.1

0:34:18.7
0:34:20.3
0:35:04.3
0:35:55.2
0:36:04.2

Gun Time

0:53:24.2
0:54:49.4
0:54:56.3
0:54:56.2
0:56:59.7
0:56:17.4
0:59:11.2
0:59:37.9
1:00:13.7
1:00:13.9
1:02:35.4
1:01:48.5
1:01:50.4
1:04:25.2
1:04:24.5
1:04:33.2
1:04:53.6
1:04:57.3
1:04:58.1
1:06:56.1
1:08:37.5
1:10:23.6
1:10:25.6
1:10:28.2
1:13:55.6
1:13:56.9
1:14:00.3
1:14:38.5
1:14:37.6
1:19:49.6
1:19:47.8
1:20:07.8
1:29:31.0
1:29:38.0

Gun Time
0:21:42.9
0:24:09.2
0:25:50.4
0:25:50.9
0:26:07.1
0:26:58.6
0:26:44.5
0:27:49.2
0:28:38.1
0:39:11.9
0:32:42.7
0:31:25.7
0:31:48.3
0:33:13.4
0:33:54.2
0:33:13.9
0:33:19.4
0:35:17.7
0:34:36.6
0:34:36.6
0:36:01.4
0:37:41.9
0:36:37.7

Pace
17:04/M
17:11/M
17:11/M
17:12/M
18:02/M
18:08/M
18:27/M
18:28/M
18:31/M
19:25/M
19:27/M
19:30/M
19:32/M
19:37/M
19:39/M
19:43/M
19:54/M
20:32/M
20:32/M
21:11/M
21:25/M
21:32/M
21:32/M
22:10/M
22:39/M
22:40/M
22:41/M
23:47/M
23:48/M
24:50/M
24:50/M
24:56/M
27:45/M
28:42/M

Pace
6:59/M
7:45/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:23/M
8:27/M
8:32/M
8:52/M
9:05/M
9:44/M
9:53/M
9:59/M
10:15/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:44/M
11:04/M
11:05/M
11:19/M
11:35/M
11:38/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Tamye Chomik
Michelle Breiling
Laura Higdon
Heather Lambert
Marletta Morris
Ami Raynor
Bobbie Foote
Suzy Peppard
Regina Hauptmann
Amy Delaney
Markisa Griffin
Carol Conklim
Theresa Vichich-Weber
Shawna Dazey
Leslie Myrick
Pamela Woods
Jill McDougall
Kari Graham
Michelle Bell
Bardee Gronotte
Johan Sperling
Alisha Sperling
Luz Tanedo
Rowena Little
Linda Hankemeier
Amanda Kolb
Marc Nagel

Isaac Frye

Cathy Zak

Amber Carte
David Tollefson
Stephanie Champion
Christina Connery
David Worsley
Angel Sas

Mike Griffin

Kim Gubbe
Tamara Lee

Sally Lockhart
Tim Fairley
Jacqueline Lynch-Taylor
Brian Isaman

Lori Dale

Lisa Hillard

Mark Thompson
Olga Gonzalez
Stephanie Schaewe
Amy Pearsall
Leslie Perry

Jane Range

Allen Range
Chris Chesak
Julia McAfee
Marcy Ralph
Curtis Ralph
Leslie Elkins

Eric Elkins
Brenda Lammers
Indira Mehta

Jeff Schaewe
Karen Sacco

5K Age Group

Dog

Rocky

Bo

Blitz

Anali

NO DOG

Kilty

Bailey & Nestle
NO DOG

Mac

Dottie
Scarlett
Bella
Sallee
Reno
Angel
Grizz
Moomba
NO DOG
Samantha
Samantha
Mimi

Milo and Chloe
Bandit
Sayuri

Blu
Shelby
Zoe
Angel

NO DOG
Cooper

Lola
NO DOG

Remy
Moxie
Elly

Biscuit & Booger
Biff
Tucker
Gracie Lynn
Cuda
Iniaki
Belle
Rory
Dixie Doo
Henry
Mabel
Amos
Minah
Star
Darby
Alice
Max
Widget
Jessie
Belle
Mika

Bib No
315
330
474
447
398
312
495
450
305
520
529
420
527
284
367
341
432
481
439
504
390
391
555
412
414
549
353
480
352
274
402
328
524
360
409
528
482
357
513
523
410
411
319
273
270
486
379
299
307
406
407
505
405
342
343
387
388
372
556
380
334
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Age
46
44
45
37
50
54
49
50
46
37
45
53
46
37
45
46
42
45
45
51
38
36
43
52
49
37
46
41
48
37
50
36
44
38
52
44
49
52
40
53
41
36
49
46
53
44
37
37
45
45
51
51
47
43
46
51
50
50
45
41
52

Overall
68
71
74
75
76
87
92
95
9
98
99
102
103
104
108
109
111
112
113
114
118
119
123
125
128
132
138
139
140
141
144
145
146
147
149
150
151
152
153
155
156
157
159
161
162
164
165
173
179
180
181
183
184
189
192
193
194
199
202
203
207

Chip Time
0:36:10.2
0:36:31.3
0:36:48.5
0:36:50.7
0:36:55.0
0:37:54.3
0:38:12.4
0:39:32.0
0:39:39.9
0:39:43.3
0:39:46.6
0:40:08.3
0:40:11.1
0:40:29.0
0:41:06.8
0:41:25.8
0:42:14.0
0:42:14.3
0:42:27.0
0:42:28.3
0:42:46.5
0:42:48.3
0:43:21.3
0:43:24.2
0:44:10.1
0:45:29.7
0:46:07.3
0:46:08.0
0:46:08.1
0:46:24.7
0:46:44.4
0:46:46.5
0:46:53.6
0:46:54.3
0:47:04.0
0:47:15.3
0:47:44 .1
0:48:13.2
0:48:39.4
0:48:50.6
0:48:53.4
0:48:53.6
0:49:59.5
0:50:54.0
0:50:58.2
0:51:40.3
0:51:44.7
0:52:59.3
0:53:46.3
0:54:01.6
0:54:02.4
0:55:31.8
0:55:41.2
0:56:36.8
0:56:47.8
0:56:56.3
0:57:09.0
0:57:31.9
0:59:44.2
0:59:46.8
0:59:52.5

Gun Time

0:37:03.7
0:37:11.2
0:37:43.5
0:38:30.4
0:37:59.1
0:39:13.2
0:40:31.7
0:39:36.4
0:42:12.5
0:39:54.9
0:40:16.7
0:41:24.1
0:42:16.6
0:40:54.9
0:41:34.3
0:41:56.7
0:43:45.5
0:43:44.8
0:47:54.2
0:44:33.4
0:43:29.1
0:43:29.1
0:46:36.5
0:46:35.9
0:44:21.4
0:50:43.2
0:47:09.5
0:48:03.2
0:47:09.5
0:47:43.2
0:49:56.1
0:47:59.2
0:49:16.3
0:48:43.2
0:49:21.7
0:48:44.7
0:50:39.4
0:50:14.7
0:50:26.4
0:51:13.1
0:52:47.7
0:52:48.6
0:53:27.2
0:54:37.2
0:52:00.4
0:51:43.0
0:52:53.4
0:56:35.4
0:55:01.5
0:54:33.3
0:54:33.3
0:56:49.7
0:56:52.9
0:58:24.3
0:58:26.1
0:58:21.7
0:58:21.5
1:00:26.3
1:04:25.2
1:00:56.3
1:01:29.7

Pace
11:40/M
11:47/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
12:14/M
12:19/M
12:45/M
12:47/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
12:57/M
12:58/M
13:04/M
13:15/M
13:22/M
13:37/M
13:37/M
13:42/M
13:42/M
13:48/M
13:48/M
13:59/M
14:00/M
14:15/M
14:40/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:58/M
15:05/M
15:05/M
15:07/M
15:08/M
15:11/M
15:15/M
15:24/M
15:33/M
15:42/M
15:45/M
15:46/M
15:46/M
16:07/M
16:25/M
16:26/M
16:40/M
16:41/M
17:05/M
17:21/M
17:25/M
17:26/M
17:55/M
17:58/M
18:15/M
18:19/M
18:22/M
18:26/M
18:33/M
19:16/M
19:17/M
19:19/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Place
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Name

Tricia Cepeda
Chris Glines
Kimberly Keys
Stephanie Walls
Carmel Lampson
Janee McQuiston
Joell Nylund

Jeff Nylund
Catherine Goddard
Andrea Moss
David Levens
Ronda Levens
Gordon Conger
Laurie Langlois

Amy Randall-Vradenburg

Andrea Hoover
Brandi Bielefeld
William Harris
Deanna White

Name

Joyce Astell
Greg Larson
Helen Myrick
Kirstie Higgins
Cathy Tinney
Charles Sas
Penny Swanson
Denise LaFrenier
Michelle Williams
John Pinsker
Pam Sanderson
Kris Dansereau
Linda Christensen
Bev Stevens
Randy Goodson
Scharon Midiano
Laurie Kelly

Jeff Kelly

Les Blondo

Holly See
Donelyn Casad
Kit Mayfield
Cynthia Chabot
Thomas Weber
Nancy Iserman

Deborah Lynn Wiley

James Wilhoit
Shelley McClellan
Lance Pygott

5K Age Group

Dog
Sonic
Pixie
Toby Z.
Lily
Annie
Wookie & Kabookie
Cookie
Harley
Beau
Murphy
Bonnie
Clyde
Sadie

Tank

Nala
Geppeddo
Chiko
Koda

Bib No
437
373
336
479
536
282
418
417
310
488
558
557
396
539
542
355
356
335
431

Age
44
44
37
37
36
36
44
52
49
43
48
39
49
49
45
44
39
51
49

Senior 55 and over

Dog
Sadie
Nash
Sheeva
Dexter
Denny B.
NO DOG
Bud Lite
Callie
Callie
Scooter
Maddy
Max
Humphrey
Harley
Amos
Bandit
Daisy
Sadie
Bridgette
Bridgette
Tropper
Mia

MIA
Rhett
Ruby
Khalil
Oakley
Gracie
Lily

Bib No
263
469
460
454
404
408
393
497
498
306
503
399
473
392
272
540
382
384
501
500
468
442
436
526
471
288
443
496
278
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Age
57
67
62
60
55
60
60
59
55
65
56
60
64
60
59
57
57
57
59
55
67
57
56
64
65
55
61
55
67

Overall
209
215
219
221
222
224
226
227
231
233
234
235
236
238
240
246
247
251
261

Overall
21
23
27
33
53
54
58
65
89
97
115
129
154
170
174
182
186
187
190
191
196
200
201
204
220
225
230
232
257

Chip Time
:00:18.7
:00:48.9
:01:27.1
:01:36.5
:01:36.6
:02:15.0
:03:30.8
:03:33.5
:04:30.7
:04:40.1
:04:45.1
:04:45.6
:05:06.6
:06:23.8
:06:34.6
:10:02.8
:10:11.8
:11:02.6
1:33:20.3

p
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Chip Time
0:27:53.1
0:28:11.2
0:29:28.4
0:31:00.2
0:34:44.7
0:34:59.1
0:35:11.7
0:36:01.3
0:37:57.7
0:39:41.5
0:42:29.7
0:44:12.3
0:48:46.9
0:52:49.2
0:53:10.5
0:55:10.5
0:55:53.7
0:55:56.2
0:56:43.0
0:56:43.1
0:57:13.5
0:58:12.5
0:58:12.9
0:59:47.0
1:01:36.0
1:02:19.8
1:04:21.4
1:04:39.0
1:17:02.4

Gun Time

:02:34.4
:03:35.7
:04:28.2
:04:53.8
:04:51.5
:07:01.2
:08:13.2
:08:11.8
:07:07.4
:08:09.6
:14:03.5
:14:03.8
:08:41.1
:08:35.6
:08:47.5
112:34.1
12:41.2
:12:08.1
1:33:20.3

p
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Gun Time
0:28:20.8
0:28:38.4
0:29:31.1
0:32:45.9
0:35:00.4
0:36:10.6
0:35:14.9
0:36:39.9
0:38:40.1
0:42:13.7
0:44:33.4
0:44:22.7
0:50:27.2
0:54:24.2
0:55:56.7
0:56:27.2
0:56:32.2
0:56:32.4
0:59:18.7
0:59:17.1
0:59:12.2
1:04:13.8
1:04:14.7
1:01:16.2
1:04:51.2
1:07:01.5
1:05:27.5
1:08:10.2
1:19:56.6

Pace
19:27/M
19:37/M
19:49/M
19:52/M
19:52/M
20:05/M
20:29/M
20:30/M
20:48/M
20:52/M
20:53/M
20:53/M
21:00/M
21:25/M
21:28/M
22:35/M
22:38/M
22:55/M
30:06/M

Pace
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:30/M
10:00/M
11:12/M
11:17/M
11:21/M
11:37/M
12:15/M
12:48/M
13:42/M
14:15/M
15:44/M
17:02/M
17:09/M
17:48/M
18:02/M
18:03/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:27/M
18:46/M
18:46/M
19:17/M
19:52/M

20:06/M
20:45/M
20:51/M
24:51/M



Auburn Dog Trot 2014

3K Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 17, 2014

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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45
46
47
48
49
50

Jay Komar

David Komar

Cindy Cardenas
Katie VanValkenburg
Amy VanValkenburg
Kai Sorenson

Stein Sorenson

Rich Redman
Sandra Eslinger
Nicole Powers
Cody Overgaard
Debbie Susong
Emily Chanez
Candace Leach
Andrea Teal
Christine O'Callaghan
Jonathon Montgomery
Jennifer Montgomery
Francis Morrow

Jim Maras

Jennifer Treumer
Robyn Richins
Marlene Voss

Ryder Malgarin
Jenn Dragavon
Shawn Malgarin
Grady Dragavon
Ryan Vondrak

Lola Malgarin
Christy Malgarin
Angela Tilden
Natalie Roeker
Megaen Verdoorn
Karl Kindsvater
Amber Morrow
Jenny Hurst

Andrew Bees

Kevin Morimoto
Courtney Stark
Terry Mcnees
Nathan Stark
Parker Conley

Stan Powers
Natalie Conley

Julia Sorenson

Julia Cook

Pauline Wheeler
Kari Lynn Smith
Debbie Standish
Jennifer Wallace

3K Overall

City
Luke
Gibbs
Griffey
Baxter
Baxter
Shilo

NO DOG
Rustle and Hannah
Triton
Jed

Kona
Kona
Bella Noir

Cammen
Kipper
Yukio
Yukio
NO DOG
Millie
Harley
Cow
Coach
Gizmo
NO DOG

NO DOG
Blaze & Jackson

Gizmo
Leonidas
Billy

NO DOG
Jake
Gus

Gus
Leela
Chewie
Tai
Charlie
Tai
Boolay
Tucker
Gwen
Maggie
NO DOG

Kahara
2992929292

Bib No Age Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
46 28 1/4420-35 0:13:01.5 0:13:04.8 0:00:03.3
45 59 1/2955-99 0:13:27.0 0:13:31.1 0:00:04.1
30 54 1/6236-54 0:14:15.8 0:14:21.2 0:00:05.4
172 7 1/161-8 0:15:33.2 0:15:39.4 0:00:06.2
174 44 2/6236-54 0:15:34.9 0:15:39.8 0:00:04.9
134 11 1/119-12  0:15:46.8 0:16:12.1 0:00:25.2
153 48 3/6236-54 0:15:48.2 0:16:12.7 0:00:24.5
139 49 4/6236-54 0:16:46.0 0:17:04.7 0:00:18.7
82 64 2/2955-99 0:17:02.0 0:17:04.7 0:00:02.7
323 27 2/4420-35 0:18:325 0:18:47.9 0:00:15.4
65 9 2/119-12  0:18:43.3 0:18:52.2 0:00:08.8
64 50 5/6236-54 0:18:46.5 0:18:54.6 0:00:08.1
129 12 3/119-12  0:19:285 0:19:56.3 0:00:27.7
167 30 3/4420-35 0:19:33.6 0:20:17.4 0:00:43.8
138 58 3/2955-99 0:19:52.7 0:20:11.4 0:00:18.7
69 20 4/4420-35 0:20:17.5 0:22:47.3 0:02:29.8
145 8 2/161-8 0:20:41.0 0:21:34.2 0:00:53.1
144 36 6/6236-54 0:20:41.9 0:21:34.6 0:00:52.6
91 13 1/713-19  0:20:46.2 0:22:55.7 0:02:09.5
104 66 4/2955-99 0:22:57.2 0:24:41.4 0:01:44.2
130 35 5/4420-35 0:23:10.2 0:26:30.4 0:03:20.2
88 37 7/6236-54 0:23:22.4 0:28:11.5 0:04:49.1
22 57 5/2955-99 0:23:46.8 0:24:29.9 0:00:43.1
163 9 4/119-12  0:23:55.7 0:25:49.6 0:01:53.9
123 38 8/6236-54 0:24:10.0 0:24:30.9 0:00:20.9
160 35 6/4420-35 0:24:11.9 0:26:06.7 0:01:54.7
122 6 3/161-8 0:24:16.6 0:24:39.4 0:00:22.8
146 37 9/6236-54 0:24:52.1 0:26:19.9 0:01:27.7
161 5 4/16 1-8 0:25:00.0 0:26:55.2 0:01:55.1
162 54 10/62 36-54 0:25:03.1 0:26:55.6 0:01:52.5
71 21 7/4420-35 0:26:16.0 0:28:24.2 0:02:08.1
158 24 8/4420-35 0:26:16.1 0:28:24.5 0:02:08.4
70 21 9/4420-35 0:26:18.5 0:28:25.7 0:02:07.1
12 36 11/6236-54 0:26:56.1 0:27:29.9 0:00:33.7
90 20 10/4420-35 0:27:50.7 0:30:01.1 0:02:10.4
106 20 11/4420-35 0:27:51.0 0:30:01.4 0:02:10.4
186 42 12/6236-54 0:28:16.1 0:32:55.9 0:04:39.7
25 43 13/6236-54 0:28:21.5 0:29:08.5 0:00:46.9
23 30 12/4420-35 0:28:32.2 0:29:21.9 0:00:49.7
173 69 6/2955-99 0:28:36.5 0:28:55.2 0:00:18.7
24 33 13/4420-35 0:28:37.8 0:29:22.9 0:00:45.1
421 14 2/713-19  0:28:54.8 0:30:20.9 0:01:26.1
483 56 7/2955-99 0:28:54.8 0:29:02.3 0:00:07.4
455 12 5/119-12  0:28:56.0 0:30:20.9 0:01:24.9
133 10 6/119-12  0:29:155 0:29:46.9 0:00:31.4
154 17  3/713-19  0:29:19.0 0:29:51.9 0:00:32.9
81 56 8/2955-99 0:29:52.8 0:30:57.9 0:01:05.1
41 99 9/2955-99 0:30:05.2 0:32:05.7 0:02:00.5
40 99 10/2955-99 0:30:07.8 0:32:05.9 0:01:58.1
147 28 14/4420-35 0:30:41.0 0:32:54.2 0:02:13.1
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Pace
7:00/M
7:14/M
7:40/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
9:01/M
9:09/M
9:58/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:41/M
10:54/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
12:20/M
12:27/M
12:34/M
12:47/M
12:52/M
13:00/M
13:00/M
13:03/M
13:22/M
13:26/M
13:28/M
14:07/M
14:07/M
14:08/M
14:29/M
14:58/M
14:58/M
15:12/M
15:15/M
15:20/M
15:23/M
15:23/M
15:32/M
15:32/M
15:33/M
15:44/M
15:46/M
16:03/M
16:10/M
16:12/M
16:30/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
51  Kerr Alex
52 Tracey Zeth
53 Rick Werner
54  Julie Danielson
55 Trevon Ellingson
56 Robert Briggs
57 Ronix Ellingson
58 Tina Fairchild
59 Ryan Fairchild
60 Ellingson llah
61 Ellingson Tami
62 Nelia Lynch
63 Sarah Lynch

64 Jonathan Connors

65 Lorraine Werner
66 Shelly Connors
67 Micaela Newman
68 Mari McGarrey
69 Salie Rifenberick
70  Julie Franklin

71 Jim Franklin

72 Kimberly Cushing
73 Kayla Cushing
74 Valea Coyne

75 Bill Coyne

76  Carrie Anderson
77 Barbara Evans
78 Dottie Jensen

79 Kathy Woods

80 Marilyn Wilfong
81 Marcie Williams
82 Le Roy Chalk Jr.
83 Rhema Eagles
84 Hailey Jensen
85 Robin Honbo

86 Ward Honbo

87 Kerr Andrew

88 Makiah Coleman-Swain

89 Sara Cepeda

90 Deborahl Cefaratti

91 Michael Cefaratti
92 Tawny Storm

93 Brooklyn Persky
94 Heidi Bowen

95 Kimberly Wood
96 Dylan Muindi

97 Gordon Uchima
98 London Persky
99 Carly Persky
100 Philip Jensen
101 Jenny Jensen
102 Kelly Berlanga
103 Cheryl Remington
104 Alec Doughty
105 Patty Rakes

106 Sarah Doughty
107 Wolfe Mauleod

3K Overall

City

Aubrie
Vinny
Ziggy

Daisy

Scout
Scout

Tiny Tito
Vinny
Tiny Tito
Louis Francis
Boogy
Thelma
Zoey
Sierra
NO DOG
Bella
Patches
Patches
Bernie
Destiny
Maggie

Huey & Carmelito

Cisco

Kya & Gabby
Herqulees
Jaxson

Bella

Felicity
Felicity

Wezzy
Weezy
Breezy
Breezy
Trigger
Kai

Kai
Shamrock
Jersey
Phoebe
Kai

Kai
Sadie
Sadie
Lula
Kai
Harley
Neko
Cuervo
Giest

Bib No Age Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
180 21 15/4420-35 0:30:43.4 0:32:37.4 0:01:53.9
39 50 14/6236-54 0:31:22.4 0:33:09.9 0:01:47.5
80 54 15/62 36-54 0:31:24.1 0:32:32.7 0:01:08.5
179 22 16/4420-35 0:31:48.9 0:34:146 0:02:25.7
184 7 5/16 1-8 0:32:03.8 0:34:22.9 0:02:19.1
31 58 11/2955-99 0:32:09.1 0:34:28.9 0:02:19.7
182 5 6/16 1- 8 0:32:11.9 0:34:26.4 0:02:14.5
48 28 17/4420-35 0:32:16.2 0:32:37.8 0:00:21.5
47 29 18/4420-35 0:32:17.3 0:32:39.6 0:00:22.3
183 8 716 1-8 0:32:18.8  0:34:34.3 0:02:15.5
185 55 12/2955-99 0:32:24.3 0:34:39.6 0:02:15.3
170 4 8/161-8 0:32:25.6  0:32:35.8 0:00:10.1
171 33 19/4420-35 0:32:26.1 0:32:35.8 0:00:09.7
113 9 7/119-12  0:32:434 0:33:55.7 0:01:12.2
79 47 16/6236-54 0:32:55.1 0:34:00.8 0:01:05.7
112 38 17/6236-54 0:32:56.5 0:34:07.1 0:01:10.6
114 46 18/6236-54 0:33:00.4 0:34:21.1 0:01:20.7
152 31 20/4420-35 0:33:03.5 0:33:55.1 0:00:51.6
164 32 21/4420-35 0:33:14.7 0:34:02.5 0:00:47.7
28 51 19/62 36-54 0:33:35.7 0:36:06.1 0:02:30.4
27 51 20/62 36-54 0:33:36.2 0:36:06.7 0:02:30.4
84 46 21/6236-54 0:33:44.9 0:34:44.1 0:00:59.2
85 21 22/4420-35 0:33:51.4 0:34:50.8 0:00:59.4
136 43 22/62 36-54 0:34:30.3 0:36:35.2 0:02:04.9
137 43 23/6236-54 0:34:39.2 0:36:34.8 0:01:55.6
126 35 23/4420-35 0:34:46.7 0:37:11.6 0:02:24.9
11 58 13/2955-99 0:35:07.3 0:36:18.6 0:01:11.2

5 60 14/2955-99 0:35:15.0 0:36:19.6 0:01:04.6
26 61 15/2955-99 0:35:44.7 0:35:58.4 0:00:13.7
9 65 16/2955-99 0:35:46.3 0:36:00.7 0:00:14.4
97 62 17/2955-99 0:36:06.3 0:39:07.5 0:03:01.2
110 47 24/6236-54 0:36:06.7 0:38:51.4 0:02:44.7
109 46 25/6236-54 0:36:09.9 0:38:53.7 0:02:43.7
6 15 4/713-19  0:36:20.6 0:36:20.6
121 46 26/6236-54 0:36:21.4 0:43:25.2 0:07:03.8
120 47 27/6236-54 0:36:22.4 0:43:24.8 0:07:02.4
181 18 5/713-19  0:36:39.2 0:38:31.9 0:01:52.7
143 18 6/713-19  0:36:45.1 0:38:58.9 0:02:13.8
118 10 8/119-12 0:36:45.9 0:38:59.2 0:02:13.2
77 60 18/2955-99 0:36:46.6 0:42:38.9 0:05:52.3
76 64 19/2955-99 0:36:47.0 0:42:38.7 0:05:51.7
135 22 24/4420-35 0:37:12.8 0:37:12.8
140 6 9/16 1- 8 0:37:42.8 0:39:47.6 0:02:04.7
15 53 28/62 36-54 0:37:43.3 0:39:45.9 0:02:02.6
2 50 29/6236-54 0:37:45.9 0:38:19.7 0:00:33.7
60 10 9/119-12  0:37:49.8 0:41:05.9 0:03:16.1
119 59 20/2955-99 0:37:53.6 0:41:19.1 0:03:25.4
141 5 10/161-8  0:37:58.0 0:39:47.2 0:01:49.1
13 20 25/4420-35 0:37:59.5 0:40:04.2 0:02:04.7
169 28 26/4420-35 0:38:09.2 0:39:00.6 0:00:51.4
168 27 27/4420-35 0:38:11.2 0:39:01.9 0:00:50.7
103 36 30/6236-54 0:38:14.9 0:39:41.9 0:01:26.9
14 45 31/6236-54 0:38:16.6 0:40:03.9 0:01:47.3
331 44 32/62 36-54 0:38:23.7 0:39:48.2 0:01:24.5
452 52 33/6236-54 0:38:27.6 0:40:12.4 0:01:44.7
332 40 34/6236-54 0:38:28.2 0:39:49.0 0:01:20.7
166 42 35/6236-54 0:38:30.3 0:41:52.8 0:03:22.5
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Pace
16:31/M
16:52/M
16:53/M
17:06/M
17:14/M
17:17/M
17:18/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:22/M
17:25/M
17:26/M
17:26/M
17:35/M
17:42/M
17:42/M
17:45/M
17:46/M
17:52/M
18:03/M
18:04/M
18:08/M
18:12/M
18:33/M
18:38/M
18:42/M
18:53/M
18:57/M
19:13/M
19:14/M
19:25/M
19:25/M
19:26/M
19:32/M
19:33/M
19:33/M
19:42/M
19:45/M
19:45/M
19:46/M
19:47/M
20:00/M
20:16/M
20:17/M
20:18/M
20:20/M
20:22/M
20:25/M
20:25/M
20:31/M
20:32/M
20:33/M
20:34/M
20:38/M
20:40/M
20:41/M
20:42/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Teresa Cackette
Stephanie Postlewait
Susan Horiuchi
Janice Shabro
Bryan Nicholson
Amy Alexander
Emily Troxell
Tiffany Work
Kristin Gomez
Gary Cox
Courtney Buckingham
Brianna Powell
Doug Morrow
Antoinette Derting
Bryan Nelson
Derek Brueske
Kasie Englert
Gale Cox

Jill Fratello

Heidi Randall
Liam Nelson
Henley Nelson
Michael Harbin, Jr.
Karen Harbin
Kate Peacock
Cameron Peacock
Melissa Lowe
Satori Lowe

Lisa Chandler
Rich Chandler
Howard Aoki
Brianne Aoki

Edith Burdett
Blane Takamiae
Dale Takamine
Debbie Aoki

Carol Milat

Sarah Milat
Delores Ray
Zachary Chandler
Christi Edick
Jordan Carpenter
Diana Hamel

Mike Hamel

Kyah Small

Kevin Woodard
Judy Brundage
Jessica Smith
Laurie Campobasso
Eddie Martinez
Caymen Martinez
Mary Paris-Robles
AnnMarie Fields
Gil Gillmor

Kaylee Gillmor
Duffy Gillmor

Lori Frazier

3K Overall

City
Cheyanne
Geist
Phoebe
Buddy
Chloe
Chloe
Bear

AZ

Yoda
Sullivan
Marut
Luna
Sarg
Savannah
Savannah
Cody
Cody
Lambeau
Chilipepper
LuLu
Libby
Libby
Olivia
Olivia
Drake
Drake
Buster
Buster
Siegfried
Siegfried
Roxie
Roxie
Lillie
Mickey
Mickey D
Roxie
Harlee
Harlee
Siegfried
Siegfried
Stewie
Roxie
Gringo
Gringo
Remi
Candy
Latte
Gracie
Teaka and Princess
Oscar
Oscar
Chelsea
Snoop & Chewy
Copper
Copper
Copper
Kona

Bib No Age Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
444 41 36/6236-54 0:38:30.9 0:40:13.4 0:01:42.5
53 43 37/6236-54 0:38:35.5 0:41:52.6 0:03:17.1
124 50 38/6236-54 0:38:36.2 0:41:15.9 0:02:39.6
7 73 21/2955-99 0:38:39.8 0:40:28.1 0:01:48.2
321 29 28/4420-35 0:39:08.1 0:39:41.2 0:00:33.1
108 30 29/4420-35 0:39:13.2 0:42:23.1 0:03:09.9
148 26 30/4420-35 0:39:32.7 0:43:40.2 0:04:07.5
142 30 31/4420-35 0:39:33.1 0:43:41.1 0:04:07.9
78 32 32/4420-35 0:39:33.9 0:40:12.1 0:00:38.2
58 37 39/6236-54 0:39:36.7 0:41:00.4 0:01:23.7
66 27 33/4420-35 0:40:09.3 0:40:09.3
178 25 34/4420-35 0:40:11.3 0:43:21.6 0:03:10.2
105 45 40/6236-54 0:40:19.0 0:43:44.2 0:03:25.2
100 33 35/4420-35 0:40:19.5 0:43:43.7 0:03:24.1
99 28 36/4420-35 0:40:21.4 0:43:444 0:03:22.9
35 44 41/62 36-54 0:40:38.8 0:41:01.4 0:00:22.6
34 41 42/62 36-54 0:40:42.4 0:40:59.6 0:00:17.1
57 38 43/6236-54 0:41:34.3 0:43:00.4 0:01:26.1
98 48 44/62 36-54 0:41:554 0:46:07.9 0:04:124
92 50 45/6236-54 0:42:00.7 0:46:07.5 0:04:06.7
156 7 11/161-8  0:42:49.2 0:49:55.5 0:07:06.2
155 5 12/16 1-8  0:42:54.5 0:49:58.7 0:07:04.2
150 52 46/6236-54 0:43:01.0 0:50:09.2 0:07:08.2
149 52 47/62 36-54 0:43:05.2 0:50:09.1 0:07:03.9
127 39 48/6236-54 0:43:17.3 0:47:54.8 0:04:37.4
128 37 49/6236-54 0:43:26.0 0:48:03.5 0:04:37.5
102 34 37/4420-35 0:44:24.7 0:47:419 0:03:17.2
101 7 13/16 1-8  0:44:24.7 0:47:41.5 0:03:16.7
93 46 50/62 36-54 0:45:00.7 0:48:09.2 0:03:08.4
94 51 51/6236-54 0:45:02.8 0:48:10.6 0:03:07.7
73 62 22/2955-99 0:45:08.3 0:48:13.1 0:03:04.7
74 23 38/4420-35 0:45:08.3 0:48:13.5 0:03:05.1
111 54 52/62 36-54 0:45:14.2 0:49:12.7 0:03:58.5
165 57 23/2955-99 0:45:15.5 0:48:15.7 0:03:00.2
63 57 24/2955-99 0:45:16.2 0:48:14.7 0:02:58.5
72 61 25/2955-99 0:45:23.8 0:48:31.4 0:03:07.5
131 50 53/6236-54 0:45:25.7 0:48:31.7 0:03:05.9
132 22 39/4420-35 0:45:27.3 0:48:31.5 0:03:04.1
96 71 26/2955-99 0:45:33.4 0:48:41.9 0:03:08.4
95 17 7/713-19  0:45:35.1 0:48:41.3 0:03:06.2
68 46 54/62 36-54 0:45:35.3 0:46:04.8 0:00:29.4
75 23 40/44 20-35 0:45:36.3 0:48:39.5 0:03:03.1
116 32 41/4420-35 0:46:49.6 0:46:49.6
115 36 55/6236-54 0:46:50.4 0:46:50.4
175 7 14/16 1-8 0:46:57.0 0:48:02.3 0:01:05.2
10 48 56/6236-54 0:48:01.2 0:48:59.6 0:00:58.4
8 69 27/2955-99 0:48:03.5 0:49:01.7 0:00:58.2
44 38 57/6236-54 0:50:13.2 0:52:38.9 0:02:25.7
59 42 58/62 36-54 0:54:24.3 0:55:09.2 0:00:44.9
62 34 42/4420-35 0:58:46.3 0:58:46.3
61 4 15/161-8 0:58:46.7 0:58:46.7
87 50 59/6236-54 0:59:00.0 1:00:34.2 0:01:34.1
1 36 60/6236-54 0:59:00.2 1:00:34.8 0:01:34.5
50 67 28/2955-99 0:59:07.7 0:59:07.7
51 3 16/16 1-8  0:59:23.2  0:59:23.2
49 67 29/2955-99 0:59:23.5 0:59:23.5
56 54 61/6236-54 0:59:53.1 1:01:29.9 0:01:36.7
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Pace
20:42/M
20:45/M
20:45/M
20:47/M
21:02/M
21:05/M
21:15/M
21:16/M
21:16/M
21:17/M
21:35/M
21:36/M
21:41/M
21:41/M
21:42/M
21:51/M
21:53/M
22:21/M
22:32/M
22:35/M
23:01/M
23:04/M
23:08/M
23:10/M
23:16/M
23:21/M
23:52/M
23:52/M
24:12/M
24:13/M
24:16/M
24:16/M
24:19/M
24:20/M
24:20/M
24:24/M
24:25/M
24:26/M
24:29/M
24:30/M
24:30/M
24:31/M
25:10/M
25:11/M
25:15/M
25:49/M
25:50/M
27:00/M
29:15/M
31:36/M
31:36/M
31:43/M
31:43/M
31:47/M
31:56/M
31:56/M
32:12/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
165
166
167
168
169

3K Overall

Name

Samantha Aublea
Jennifer Ironside
Moirah Donnelly
Morgan Collings

Jacob Laitila

City

Moose
Maxwell
Snow White
Oliver

Butters (duck)

Page 13 of 17

Bib No Age Ade Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
159 33 43/4420-35 1:05:57.4 1:08:22.4 0:02:24.9
177 30 44/4420-35 1:05:59.3 1:08:21.7 0:02:22.4
54 12 1:10:39.1  1:14:12.6 0:03:33.5
52 12 1:10:40.2 1:14:11.7 0:03:31.5
21 36 62/6236-54 1:11:16.7 1:16:30.3 0:05:13.5

Pace
35:27/M
35:28/'M
37:59/M
38:00/M
38:19/M



Auburn Dog Trot 2014

3K Age Group Finish List

Saturday, May 17, 2014

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

PO RPN D©ONOUAWN =

Katie VanValkenburg
Jonathon Montgomery
Grady Dragavon
Lola Malgarin
Trevon Ellingson
Ronix Ellingson
Ellingson llah

Nelia Lynch

Brooklyn Persky
London Persky

Liam Nelson

Henley Nelson

Satori Lowe

Kyah Small

Caymen Martinez
Kaylee Gillmor

Place Name

1

O o0 NOO O WN

—_
— O

Kai Sorenson
Cody Overgaard
Emily Chanez
Ryder Malgarin
Natalie Conley
Julia Sorenson
Jonathan Connors
Sara Cepeda
Dylan Muindi
Moirah Donnelly
Morgan Collings

Place Name

1

NOoO O~ WD

Francis Morrow

Parker Conley

Julia Cook

Hailey Jensen

Kerr Andrew

Makiah Coleman-Swain
Zachary Chandler

3K Age Group

Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Child Under 8
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Baxter 172 7 4 0:15:33.2 0:15:39.4 8:22/M
Yukio 145 8 17 0:20:41.0 0:21:34.2 11:07/M
NO DOG 122 6 27 0:24:16.6 0:24:39.4 13:03/M
161 5 29 0:25:00.0 0:26:55.2 13:26/M
184 7 55 0:32:03.8 0:34:22.9 17:14/M
182 5 57 0:32:11.9 0:34:26.4 17:18/M
183 8 60 0:32:18.8 0:34:34.3 17:22/M
170 4 62 0:32:25.6  0:32:35.8 17:26/M
Kai 140 6 93 0:37:42.8 0:39:47.6 20:16/M
Kai 141 5 98 0:37:58.0 0:39:47.2 20:25/M
Libby 156 7 128 0:42:49.2 0:49:55.5 23:01/M
Libby 155 5 129 0:42:54.5 0:49:58.7 23:04/M
Buster 101 7 135 0:44:24.7 0:47:41.5 23:52/M
Remi 175 7 152 0:46:57.0 0:48:02.3 25:15/M
Oscar 61 4 158 0:58:46.7 0:58:46.7 31:36/M
Copper 51 3 162 0:59:23.2 0:59:23.2 31:56/M
Tween 9 to 12
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Shilo 134 11 6 0:15:46.8 0:16:12.1  8:29/M
Kona 65 9 11 0:18:43.3 0:18:52.2 10:04/M
Bella Noir 129 12 13 0:19:28.5 0:19:56.3 10:28/M
Gizmo 163 9 24 0:23:55.7 0:25:49.6 12:52/M
Gwen 455 12 44 0:28:56.0 0:30:20.9 15:33/M
Maggie 133 10 45 0:29:15.5 0:29:46.9 15:44/M
Tiny Tito 113 9 64 0:32:43.4 0:33:55.7 17:35/M
Weezy 118 10 89 0:36:45.9 0:38:59.2 19:45/M
Jersey 60 10 96 0:37:49.8 0:41:05.9 20:20/M
Snow White 54 12 167 1:10:39.1  1:14:12.6 37:59/M
Oliver 52 12 168 1:10:40.2 1:14:11.7 38:00/M
Teen 13 to 19
Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
NO DOG 91 13 19 0:20:46.2 0:22:55.7 11:10/M
Boolay 421 14 42 0:28:54.8 0:30:20.9 15:32/M
NO DOG 154 17 46 0:29:19.0 0:29:51.9 15:46/M
Bella 6 15 84 0:36:20.6  0:36:20.6 19:32/M
181 18 87 0:36:39.2 0:38:31.9 19:42/M
Wezzy 143 18 88 0:36:45.1 0:38:58.9 19:45/M
Siegfried 95 17 147 0:45:35.1 0:48:41.3 24:30/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Adult | 20 to 35

Place Name Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jay Komar Luke 46 28 1 0:13:01.5 0:13:04.8 7:00/M
2 Nicole Powers Jed 323 27 10 0:18:32.5 0:18:47.9 9:58/M
3 Candace Leach 167 30 14 0:19:33.6 0:20:17.4 10:31/M
4 Christine O'Callaghan Kipper 69 20 16 0:20:17.5 0:22:47.3 10:54/M
5 Jennifer Treumer Harley 130 35 21 0:23:10.2 0:26:30.4 12:27/M
6  Shawn Malgarin 160 35 26 0:24:11.9 0:26:06.7 13:00/M
7 Angela Tilden Leonidas 71 21 31 0:26:16.0 0:28:24.2 14:07/M
8 Natalie Roeker Billy 158 24 32 0:26:16.1  0:28:24.5 14:07/M
9 Megaen Verdoorn NO DOG 70 21 33 0:26:18.5 0:28:25.7 14:08/M
10 Amber Morrow Gus 90 20 35 0:27:50.7 0:30:01.1 14:58/M
11 Jenny Hurst Gus 106 20 36 0:27:51.0 0:30:01.4 14:58/M
12 Courtney Stark Tai 23 30 39 0:28:32.2 0:29:21.9 15:20/M
13 Nathan Stark Tai 24 33 41 0:28:37.8 0:29:22.9 15:23/M
14 Jennifer Wallace Taro 147 28 50 0:30:41.0 0:32:54.2 16:30/M
15  Kerr Alex 180 21 51 0:30:43.4 0:32:37.4 16:31/M
16 Julie Danielson Ziggy 179 22 54 0:31:48.9 0:34:14.6 17:06/M
17  Tina Fairchild Scout 48 28 58 0:32:16.2 0:32:37.8 17:21/M
18 Ryan Fairchild Scout 47 29 59 0:32:17.3 0:32:39.6 17:21/M
19 Sarah Lynch 171 33 63 0:32:26.1  0:32:35.8 17:26/M
20 Mari McGarrey Boogy 152 31 68 0:33:03.5 0:33:55.1 17:46/M
21  Salie Rifenberick Thelma 164 32 69 0:33:14.7 0:34:02.5 17:52/M
22 Kayla Cushing Bella 85 21 73 0:33:51.4 0:34:50.8 18:12/M
23 Carrie Anderson Bernie 126 35 76 0:34:46.7 0:37:11.6 18:42/M
24 Tawny Storm Trigger 135 22 92 0:37:12.8 0:37:12.8 20:00/M
25 Carly Persky Kai 13 20 99 0:37:59.5 0:40:04.2 20:25/M
26  Philip Jensen Sadie 169 28 100 0:38:09.2 0:39:00.6 20:31/M
27 Jenny Jensen Sadie 168 27 101 0:38:11.2 0:39:01.9 20:32/M
28 Bryan Nicholson Chloe 321 29 112 0:39:08.1 0:39:41.2 21:02/M
29 Amy Alexander Chloe 108 30 113 0:39:13.2 0:42:23.1 21:05/M
30 Emily Troxell Bear 148 26 114 0:39:32.7 0:43:40.2 21:15/M
31 Tiffany Work AZ 142 30 115 0:39:33.1  0:43:41.1 21:16/M
32 Kiristin Gomez Yoda 78 32 116 0:39:33.9 0:40:12.1 21:16/M
33 Courtney Buckingham Marut 66 27 118 0:40:09.3 0:40:09.3 21:35/M
34  Brianna Powell Luna 178 25 119 0:40:11.3 0:43:21.6 21:36/M
35 Antoinette Derting Savannah 100 33 121 0:40:19.5 0:43:43.7 21:41/M
36 Bryan Nelson Savannah 99 28 122 0:40:21.4 0:43:44.4 21:42/M
37 Melissa Lowe Buster 102 34 134 0:44:24.7 0:47:41.9 23:52/M
38 Brianne Aoki Roxie 74 23 139 0:45:08.3 0:48:13.5 24:16/M
39 Sarah Milat Harlee 132 22 145 0:45:27.3 0:48:31.5 24:26/M
40 Jordan Carpenter Roxie 75 23 149 0:45:36.3 0:48:39.5 24:31/M
41 Diana Hamel Gringo 116 32 150 0:46:49.6 0:46:49.6 25:10/M
42 Eddie Martinez Oscar 62 34 157 0:58:46.3 0:58:46.3 31:36/M
43 Samantha Aublea Moose 159 33 165 1:05:57.4 1:08:22.4 35:27/M
44 Jennifer Ironside Maxwell 177 30 166 1:05:59.3 1:08:21.7 35:28/M

Adult Il 36 to 54

Place Name Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Cindy Cardenas Griffey 30 54 3 0:14:15.8 0:14:21.2  7:40/M
2  Amy VanValkenburg Baxter 174 44 5 0:15:34.9 0:15:39.8 8:22/M
3  Stein Sorenson NO DOG 153 48 7 0:15:48.2 0:16:12.7 8:30/M
4  Rich Redman Rustle and Hanna 139 49 8 0:16:46.0 0:17:04.7 9:01/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Debbie Susong
Jennifer Montgomery
Robyn Richins
Jenn Dragavon
Ryan Vondrak
Christy Malgarin
Karl Kindsvater
Andrew Bees
Kevin Morimoto
Tracey Zeth

Rick Werner
Lorraine Werner
Shelly Connors
Micaela Newman
Julie Franklin

Jim Franklin
Kimberly Cushing
Valea Coyne

Bill Coyne

Le Roy Chalk Jr.
Rhema Eagles
Robin Honbo
Ward Honbo

Heidi Bowen
Kimberly Wood
Kelly Berlanga
Cheryl Remington
Alec Doughty
Patty Rakes
Sarah Doughty
Wolfe Mauleod
Teresa Cackette
Stephanie Postlewait
Susan Horiuchi
Gary Cox

Doug Morrow
Derek Brueske
Kasie Englert
Gale Cox

Jill Fratello

Heidi Randall
Michael Harbin, Jr.
Karen Harbin
Kate Peacock
Cameron Peacock
Lisa Chandler
Rich Chandler
Edith Burdett
Carol Milat

Christi Edick

Mike Hamel

Kevin Woodard
Jessica Smith
Laurie Campobasso
Mary Paris-Robles

3K Age Group

Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Kona 64 50 12 0:18:46.5 0:18:54.6 10:05/M
Yukio 144 36 18 0:20:41.9 0:21:346 11:07/M
Cow 88 37 22 0:23:22.4 0:28:11.5 12:34/M
NO DOG 123 38 25 0:24:10.0 0:24:30.9 13:00/M
Blaze & Jackson 146 37 28 0:24:52.1 0:26:19.9 13:22/M
Gizmo 162 54 30 0:25:03.1 0:26:55.6 13:28/M
Jake 12 36 34 0:26:56.1 0:27:29.9 14:29/M
Leela 186 42 37 0:28:16.1 0:32:55.9 15:12/M
Chewie 25 43 38 0:28:21.5 0:29:08.5 15:15/M
Aubrie 39 50 52 0:31:22.4 0:33:09.9 16:52/M
Vinny 80 54 53 0:31:24.1 0:32:32.7 16:53/M
Vinny 79 47 65 0:32:55.1  0:34:00.8 17:42/M
Tiny Tito 112 38 66 0:32:56.5 0:34:.07.1 17:42/M
Louis Francis 114 46 67 0:33:00.4 0:34:21.1 17:45/M
Zoey 28 51 70 0:33:35.7 0:36:06.1 18:03/M
Sierra 27 51 71 0:33:36.2 0:36:06.7 18:04/M
NO DOG 84 46 72 0:33:44.9 0:34:44.1 18:08/M
Patches 136 43 74 0:34:30.3 0:36:35.2 18:33/M
Patches 137 43 75 0:34:39.2 0:36:34.8 18:38/M
Herqulees 110 47 82 0:36:06.7 0:38:51.4 19:25/M
Jaxson 109 46 83 0:36:09.9 0:38:53.7 19:26/M
FeliDog 121 46 85 0:36:21.4 0:43:25.2 19:33/M
FeliDog 120 47 86 0:36:22.4 0:43:24.8 19:33/M
Kai 15 53 94 0:37:43.3 0:39:45.9 20:17/M
Shamrock 2 50 95 0:37:45.9 0:38:19.7 20:18/M
Lula 103 36 102 0:38:149 0:39:41.9 20:33/M
Kai 14 45 103 0:38:16.6  0:40:03.9 20:34/M
Harley 331 44 104 0:38:23.7 0:39:48.2 20:38/M
Neko 452 52 105 0:38:27.6  0:40:12.4 20:40/M
Cuervo 332 40 106 0:38:28.2 0:39:49.0 20:41/M
Giest 166 42 107 0:38:30.3 0:41:52.8 20:42/M
Cheyanne 444 41 108 0:38:30.9 0:40:13.4 20:42/M
Geist 53 43 109 0:38:35.5 0:41:52.6 20:45/M
Phoebe 124 50 110 0:38:36.2 0:41:15.9 20:45/M
Sullivan 58 37 117 0:39:36.7 0:41:00.4 21:17/M
Sarg 105 45 120 0:40:19.0 0:43:44.2 21:41/M
Cody 35 44 123 0:40:38.8 0:41:01.4 21:51/M
Cody 34 41 124 0:40:42.4 0:40:59.6 21:53/M
Lambeau 57 38 125 0:41:34.3 0:43:00.4 22:21/M
Chilipepper 98 48 126 0:41:55.4 0:46:07.9 22:32/M
LuLu 92 50 127 0:42:00.7 0:46:07.5 22:35/M
Olivia 150 52 130 0:43:01.0 0:50:09.2 23:08/M
Olivia 149 52 131 0:43:05.2 0:50:09.1 23:10/M
Drake 127 39 132 0:43:17.3 0:47:54.8 23:16/M
Drake 128 37 133 0:43:26.0 0:48:03.5 23:21/M
Siegfried 93 46 136 0:45:00.7 0:48:09.2 24:12/M
Siegfried 94 51 137 0:45:02.8 0:48:10.6 24:13/M
Lillie 111 54 140 0:45:14.2 0:49:12.7 24:19/M
Harlee 131 50 144 0:45:25.7 0:48:31.7 24:25/M
Stewie 68 46 148 0:45:35.3 0:46:04.8 24:30/M
Gringo 115 36 151 0:46:50.4 0:46:50.4 25:11/M
Candy 10 48 153 0:48:01.2 0:48:59.6 25:49/M
Gracie 44 38 155 0:50:13.2 0:52:38.9 27:00/M
Teaka and Prince: 59 42 156 0:54:24.3 0:55:09.2 29:15/M
Chelsea 87 50 159 0:59:00.0 1:00:34.2 31:43/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
60 AnnMarie Fields Snoop & Chewy 1 36 160 0:59:00.2 1:00:34.8 31:43/M
61 Lori Frazier Kona 56 54 164 0:59:53.1  1:01:29.9 32:12/M
62 Jacob Laitila Butters (duck) 21 36 169 1:11:16.7 1:16:30.3 38:19/M

Senior 55 and Over

Place Name Dog Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David Komar Gibbs 45 59 2 0:13:27.0 0:13:31.1  7:14/M
2  Sandra Eslinger Triton 82 64 9 0:17:02.0 0:17:04.7 9:09/M
3 Andrea Teal Cammen 138 58 15 0:19:52.7 0:20:11.4 10:41/M
4  Jim Maras Millie 104 66 20 0:22:57.2 0:24:41.4 12:20/M
5 Marlene Voss Coach 22 57 23 0:23:46.8 0:24:29.9 12:47/M
6 Terry Mcnees Charlie 173 69 40 0:28:36.5 0:28:55.2 15:23/M
7  Stan Powers Tucker 483 56 43 0:28:54.8 0:29:02.3 15:32/M
8 Pauline Wheeler Kahara 81 56 47 0:29:52.8 0:30:57.9 16:03/M
9 Kari Lynn Smith 2?9?77 41 99 48 0:30:05.2 0:32:05.7 16:10/M
10 Debbie Standish 2?9977 40 99 49 0:30:07.8 0:32:05.9 16:12/M
11 Robert Briggs Daisy 31 58 56 0:32:09.1 0:34:28.9 17:17/M
12  Ellingson Tami 185 55 61 0:32:24.3 0:34:39.6 17:25/M
13 Barbara Evans Destiny 11 58 77 0:35:07.3 0:36:18.6 18:53/M
14 Dottie Jensen Maggie 5 60 78 0:35:15.0 0:36:19.6 18:57/M
15 Kathy Woods Huey & Carmelito 26 61 79 0:35:44.7 0:35:58.4 19:13/M
16 Marilyn Wilfong Cisco 9 65 80 0:35:46.3 0:36:00.7 19:14/M
17  Marcie Williams Kya & Gabby 97 62 81 0:36:06.3 0:39:07.5 19:25/M
18 Deborahl Cefaratti Breezy 77 60 90 0:36:46.6 0:42:38.9 19:46/M
19 Michael Cefaratti Breezy 76 64 91 0:36:47.0 0:42:38.7 19:47/M
20 Gordon Uchima Phoebe 119 59 97 0:37:53.6 0:41:19.1 20:22/M
21 Janice Shabro Buddy 7 73 111 0:38:39.8 0:40:28.1 20:47/M
22 Howard Aoki Roxie 73 62 138 0:45:08.3 0:48:13.1 24:16/M
23 Blane Takamiae Mickey 165 57 141 0:45:15.5 0:48:15.7 24:20/M
24 Dale Takamine Mickey D 63 57 142 0:45:16.2 0:48:14.7 24:20/M
25 Debbie Aoki Roxie 72 61 143 0:45:23.8 0:48:31.4 24:24/M
26 Delores Ray Siegfried 96 71 146 0:45:33.4 0:48:41.9 24:29/M
27  Judy Brundage Latte 8 69 154 0:48:03.5 0:49:01.7 25:50/M
28  Gil Gillmor Copper 50 67 161 0:59:07.7 0:59:07.7 31:47/M
29 Duffy Gillmor Copper 49 67 163 0:59:23.5 0:59:23.5 31:56/M
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